
Monday & Thursday
Regular Garbage 
Pickup

January 10

February 7

March 6

April 3

May 1

June 5

July 10

August 7

September 11

October 2

November 6

December 4

Tuesday & Friday
Regular Garbage 
Pickup

January 24

February 14

March 13

April 10

May 8

June12

July 17

August 14

September 18

October 9

November 20

December 11

REMINDER: Household items/yard waste must be put at end of driveway or within 5ft of the street to be picked up.

2024 LOOSE LEAF SCHEDULE

REMINDER: Loose leaves must be within 5ft of the street to be picked up in order to be reached by the vacuum.

WEEK OF

November 11

November 18

November 25

December 2

December 9

December 16

December 23

December 30

January 6, 2025

AREA

1, 2, 3

4, 5, 6

1, 2, 3

4, 5, 6

1, 2, 3

4, 5, 6

ALL

ALL

ALL - FINAL CLEANUP
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HOUSEHOLD ITEMS

YARD WASTE

HOUSEHOLD ITEMS

YARD WASTE

HOUSEHOLD ITEMS

YARD WASTE

HOUSEHOLD ITEMS

YARD WASTE

HOUSEHOLD ITEMS

YARD WASTE

HOUSEHOLD ITEMS

YARD WASTE

CALVERT CITY PUBLIC WORKS
SPECIAL REFUSE PICKUP SCHEDULE
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CALVERT CITY PUBLIC WORKS
ALTERNATE GARBAGE SCHEDULE

ROUTE 1 -  REGULAR MONDAY AND THURSDAY  	 ROUTE 2 - REGULAR TUESDAY AND FRIDAY 

NEW YEARS DAY - JANUARY 1, 2024 (City Hall Closed) 
ROUTE 1 - Tuesday, January 2 and Thursday January 4
ROUTE 2 - Wednesday, January 3 and Friday, January 5 

MARTIN LUTHER KING JR. DAY - JANUARY 15 (City Hall Closed)
ROUTE 1 - Tuesday, January 16 and Thursday, January 18
ROUTE 2 - Wednesday, January 17 and Friday, January 19

GOOD FRIDAY - MARCH 29 (City Hall Closed)
ROUTE 1 - Monday, March 25 and Wednesday, March 27 
ROUTE 2 - Tuesday, March 26 and Thursday March 28

MEMORIAL DAY MAY 27 (City Hall Closed)
ROUTE 1 - Tuesday, May 28 and Thursday, May 30
ROUTE 2 - Wednesday, May 29 and Friday, May 31 

INDEPENDENCE DAY - JULY 4 (City Hall Closed)
ROUTE 1 - Monday, July 1 and Wednesday, July 3 
ROUTE 2 - Tuesday, July 2 and Friday, July 5 

LABOR DAY - SEPTEMBER 2 (City Hall Closed)
ROUTE 1 - Tuesday, September 3 and Thursday, September 5
ROUTE 2 - Wednesday, September 4 and Friday, September 6

VETERANS DAY - NOVEMBER 11 (City Hall Closed)
ROUTE 1 - Tuesday, November 12 and Thursday, November 14
ROUTE 2 - Wednesday, November 13 and Friday, November 15

THANKSGIVING - NOVEMBER 28 AND 29 (City Hall Closed)
ROUTE 1 - Monday, November 25 
ROUTE 2 - Tuesday, November 26 

CHRISTMAS - DECEMBER 24 and 25 (City Hall Closed)
ROUTE 1 - Monday, December 23 and Thursday, December 26 
ROUTE 2 - Friday, December 27 

NEW YEARS DAY - JANUARY 1, 2025 (City Hall Closed) 
Regular Routes 


